DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BIHAR ZONE
DAV CAE WORKSHOP FOR TEACH ERS

" Uetd 0 » O ate R 0. LB
01 Phase-1 May/lune 03 Days
02 Phase-2 Dec/Jan 02 Days

Note: (i} Itis mandatory for teachers to attend DAV CAE WORKSHOP & attend school on the
opening and closing day before and after vacation,
(i) Before and after Teej/Ganesh Chaturthi and Jeevit Putrika Vrat, No Leave will be granted,
SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS

. absratio Date Da of [
a1 Charitra Nirmaan Shivir March/April 3 |
02 DAV National Sports
03 Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19.04.2025 1
04 DAV Foundation Day 01.06.2025 1
05 Independence Day 15.08.2025 ]
06 Teacher's Day 05.09.2025 1
07 | Maharshi Dayanand Nirvana Diwas 1
(o]} Children's Day 14.11.2025 1
09 Mahatma Narayan Das Grover Birthday 15.11.2025 1

|10 Swami Shradhanand Balidaan Diwas 25.12.2025 1
11 Republic Day 26.01.2026 1
12 Lala Lajpat Rai Birthday 2B.01.2026 1
13 Mahatma Narayan Das Graver Smyriti Diwas 06.02,.2026 1
14 Maharishi Dayanand Birthday 12,02.2026 1
15 Maharishi Dayanand Bodh Diwas 26.02.2026 1
TENTATIVE DATES OF EXAMS/TESTS

0 PO - : 5 3 g Dates
01 15t Periodic Test 5th May to 10th May, 2025
02 2nd Periodic Test 21st Jul to 26th Jul, 2025
03 Half - Yearly Examination 8th Sept to 27th Sept, 2025
04 3rd Periodic Test 24th Nov to 29th Nov, 2025
05 4th Periodic Test 12th Jan to 17th Jan, 2026
06 Annual / Final Examination = 6th March to 24th March, 2026

(For Class - VIII, X & X11)

01 1st Periodic Test 21st Jul to 26th Jul, 2025
02 Half - Yearly Examination 8th Sept to 27th Sept, 2025
03 | 2nd Periodic Test 24th Nov to 29th Nov, 2025
04 | Pre - Board Examination 17th Dec to 29th Dec, 2026

.

(i) DAV CAE, New Delhi

Conducts Annual Examination for Std
February and CBSE, Delhi conducts

February — March Every year,

Note: (i} Dates may be changed if CBSE Examinations are there in any DAV School on these day
= VIl and X1 in the month o
Board Examinations for Std-X & Xl in the mogth,

)
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BIHAR ZONE

Proposed List of Holidays/Celebration/Examination/Teacher's Training 2025-26
HOLIDAYS

01 Eid-Ul-Fitar* ~31.03.2025 Monday 1
02 Ham Navami 06.04.2025 Sunday 1
03 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04,2025 Thursday 1
04 Vaisakhi 13.04.2025 Sunday 1
05 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday 1
06 Good Friday 18.04,2025 Friday 1
o7 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 1
08 Bakrid /Eid- UL-Adha 07.06.2025 Saturday 1
09 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday 1
10 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday 1
11 Shri Krishna Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday ]
12 Teej / Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday 1
13 Jeevit Putrika Vrat 14.09.2025 Sunday 1
14 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2025 Wednesday 1
15 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti ~02.10.2025 Thursday 1
16 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1
17 Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday 1
18 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday 1
19 Basant Panchmi 23.01.2026 Friday 1
20 Maha Shivaratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 1
21 Holi 03.03.2026 to Tuesday to 3
05.03.2026 Thursday

Note: *Dates are subject to change as per the visibility of the Moon.

VACATIONS

Holiday

o Summer Vacation 19.05.2025 to 14.06.2025 27 Days

02 Durga Puja 29.09.2025 to 04.10.2025 06 Days

03 Deepawali & Chattah 20.10.2024 to 29.10.2025 10 Days

04 Winter Break 30-12-2025 to 03-01-2026 05 Days "_r’L” 5
Note: It is mandatory for students to attend school on the opening & closing day bEf{ﬁ-ﬂ; K
\_ after vacation, DAV Pub ﬁfxﬁhscég:m
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